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MATERIAL TYPE 

 

 
SINGLE COUNTRY ONLY 

(inc. UK) RIGHTS 

 
WORLDWIDE RIGHTS 

 
Books, periodicals, printed 
material, e-books, CD-ROMs 
 
Prices are per image unless 
otherwise stated 

  

 
Front cover / jacket (hard copy only) 
Front cover / jacket (digital only) 
Front cover / jacket (hard copy & digital) 
 

 
£80.00 
£80.00 
£120.00 

 
£160.00 
£160.00 
£240.00 

 
Interior (hard copy only) 
Interior (digital only) 
Interior (hard copy & digital) 
 

 
£55.00 
£110.00 
£137.50 

 
£110.00 
£110.00 
£165.00 

 
Leaflets and brochures 
 

 
£55.00 

 
£110.00 

 
Advertising in newspapers and 
periodicals 
 

 
£80.00 

 
£160.00 

 
Postcards*, greetings cards*, giftware, 
calendars, posters, publicity material 

 
£140.00 

+ 100 copies* 

 
£280.00 

+ 100 copies* 

 
Commercial exterior advertising*, 
interior  
design and decoration** 

 
*£275.00 per exterior image. 
**£275.00 for up to 5 images, 
then £27.50 per additional image
  

 
As UK Rights 

 
Television 
 

  

 
Per transmission (one showing, one 
country), including TV advertisements 
 

 
£80.00 

 
£80.00 

 
5-year unlimited transmission (excluding 
video & DVD)  
       

 
£160.00 

 
£260.00 

 
DVD, films, videos & CD-Roms 
 

 
£140.00 

 
£280.00 

 
Exhibitions 
 

 
£80.00 

 
£80.00 

 
Web use (including blog  
posts and social media) 
 

 
£160.00 

 
£160.00 
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