Islington Local History Centre

Reproduction charges (per image/item). Revised 2021

MATERIAL TYPE	SINGLE COUNTRY ONLY (inc. UK) RIGHTS	WORLDWIDE RIGHTS
Books, periodicals, printed material, e-books, CD-ROMs		
Prices are per image unless otherwise stated		
Front cover / jacket (hard copy only) Front cover / jacket (digital only) Front cover / jacket (hard copy & digital)	£80.00 £80.00 £120.00	£160.00 £160.00 £240.00
Interior (hard copy only) Interior (digital only) Interior (hard copy & digital)	£55.00 £110.00 £137.50	£110.00 £110.00 £165.00
Leaflets and brochures	£55.00	£110.00
Advertising in newspapers and periodicals	£80.00	£160.00
Postcards*, greetings cards*, giftware, calendars, posters, publicity material	£140.00 + 100 copies*	£280.00 + 100 copies*
Commercial exterior advertising*, interior design and decoration**	*£275.00 per exterior image. **£275.00 for up to 5 images, then £27.50 per additional image	As UK Rights
Television		
Per transmission (one showing, one country), including TV advertisements	£80.00	£80.00
5-year unlimited transmission (excluding video & DVD)	£160.00	£260.00
DVD, films, videos & CD-Roms	£140.00	£280.00
Exhibitions	£80.00	£80.00
Web use (including blog posts and social media)	£160.00	£160.00

Please Credit: Islington Local History Centre

Islington Local History Centre, Finsbury Library, 245 St John Street, London EC1V 4NB Tel: 020 7527 7988 Email: local.history@islington.gov.uk Web: www.islington.gov.uk/heritage